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National Mastars Championships 2017/2018 - 14-Dec-17 to 15-Dec-17
Meet Program - 15-12-2017 Eve

Event  29   Men 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

25-29 Nation: 23.35 Shehab Younis Smoha8-2014

30-34 Nation: 25.35 Jouzeif Georg Demetry El Gezira8-2015

35-39 Nation: 27.19 Mohamed Safy El Din El Gezira8-2017

40-44 Nation: 26.53 Mohamed Mostafa El Gzezira8-2017

45-49 Nation: 29.23 Ayman Mohamed El Yacht3-2017

50-54 Nation: 29.14 Amin Ahmed Amin Amer Ahly3-2016

55-59 Nation: 29.75 Morsy Ahmed El Gizera11-2016

60-64 Nation: 28.92 Montaser Awad Ahly3-2017

65-69 Nation: Cuez Canal12-2015 Ghareib Attiea32.02

70-74 Nation: El Gezira3-2016 Ahmed Abdel Baset32.08

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Timed Finals

Gzira Al Ward NTMarwan Essam Ismail Ossman  20 ________________________2
Alexandria NTMohamed Hesham Al Laboudy  22 ________________________3
Gzira Al Ward NTMohamed Medhat Ahmed Shalaby  24 ________________________4
El Shams NTMoaataz Bella Ali Abdel Mogeid  25 ________________________5
El Rowad NTAhmed Mohamed Abdou  25 ________________________6
El Gezira NTMahmoud Mohamed Fatthy  23 ________________________7
Alexandria NTAli Sary  22 ________________________8
Gzira Al Ward NTAmr Akram Ahmed Al Gharabawy  20 ________________________9

Heat   2 of 10   Timed Finals

Alexandria NTOmar Hesham Farouk  26 ________________________1
El Zamalek NTAhmed Ali Hassan Hafeiz  27 ________________________2
Alexandria NTIslam Mageid  27 ________________________3
El Zamalek NTSheirif Ali Hassan Hafeiz  27 ________________________4
Ahly NTAmr Rabeia Hassan  28 ________________________5
Alexandria NTAdham Hossam Mohamed  27 ________________________6
Heliopolis NTAbdel Hakeim Essam Farag  27 ________________________7
El Shams NTAdhma Ali Abdel Mogeid  27 ________________________8
Shooting NTOmar Hesham Kandeil  26 ________________________9
El Gezira NTAmr Hossam Maher Sadek  26 ________________________10

Heat   3 of 10   Timed Finals

El Zohour NTIslam Mohamed Taha  30 ________________________1
El Zohour NTZeyad Samy Raghib  31 ________________________2
Heliopolis NTAmr Emad Mohamed Assad  31 ________________________3
El Zohour NTAhmed Hafeiz Sharaf El Din  31 ________________________4
El Gezira NTMohamed Farouk Fatthalla  32 ________________________5
Tanta NTLoway Ismail Raghib Hafez  31 ________________________6
El Gezira NTMohamed Houssein Abdel Lateif  31 ________________________7
Gzira Al Ward NTMahmoud Ibrahim Mahmoud  31 ________________________8
El Zohour NTAmr Samy Ahmed  31 ________________________9
Ahly NTMohamed Khaled Kamal  29 ________________________10
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National Mastars Championships 2017/2018 - 14-Dec-17 to 15-Dec-17
Meet Program - 15-12-2017 Eve

Heat   4   Timed Finals...   (Event  29   Men 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Alexandria NTAhmed Al Noshokany  32 ________________________1
El Zohour NTHashem Samy Ragheb  32 ________________________2
Tanta NTAmr Mohamed Maged Barakat  33 ________________________3
Gzira Al Ward NTMahmoud Abdel Rahman Al Bar  34 ________________________4
El Shams NTMohamed Ahmed Galal El Din  36 ________________________5
El Zamalek NTKhaled Hawas  34 ________________________6
Heliopolis NTAhmed Emad Mohamed Neihad  33 ________________________7
Heliopolis NTAmr Mohamed Al Akad  33 ________________________8
Heliopolis NTTarik Mohamed Talaat Al Sayed  32 ________________________9
Alexandria NTMahmoud Mohamed Mossa  32 ________________________10

Heat   5 of 10   Timed Finals

Heliopolis NTWala El Din Mohamed Samir  37 ________________________1
Alexandria NTAbdel Monaem Mohamed Khalaf  38 ________________________2
Tanta NTMohamed Abdel Salam Hegazy  40 ________________________3
Shooting NTMohamed Sayed Al Nassag  40 ________________________4
Gzira Al Ward NTNagy Abdel Aziz Mohamed  41 ________________________5
Nasr City NTMarwa Abdel Razeik  41 ________________________6
Maadi NTAnwar Sherif Ahmed Anwar  40 ________________________7
Gzira Al Ward NTMohamed Saad Ibrahim  39 ________________________8
Heliopolis NTPeitar Eskanndar Boutorour  37 ________________________9
Gzira Al Ward NTKarim Saad El Din Ibrahim  36 ________________________10

Heat   6 of 10   Timed Finals

Heliopolis NTYaser Aseim Mahmoud  44 ________________________1
Shooting NTHassan Mohamed Ebeid  44 ________________________2
Shooting NTNabil Fayez Hanin  45 ________________________3
Tanta NTAhmed Ali Mohamed Yousef  45 ________________________4
Suez Canal NTHesham Hany Abdel Haleim  47 ________________________5
El Zamalek NTMoaataz Mosaad Mostafa  46 ________________________6
Heliopolis NTHesham Salah Alam  45 ________________________7
El Gezira NTTaeimour Ahmed Seifalla Ghaleb  44 ________________________8
Maadi NTOmar Mohamed Azouz  44 ________________________9
Heliopolis NTAmr Samir Khorshed  42 ________________________10

Heat   7 of 10   Timed Finals

Heliopolis NTMohamed Amin Desouky  48 ________________________1
Shooting NTHisham Samy Abdel Khaleik  50 ________________________2
Heliopolis NTAser Yassin Mohamed Barakat  53 ________________________3
El Shams NTNabil Kamal Ibrahem  54 ________________________4
Heliopolis NTHesham Abdel Baky  56 ________________________5
El Gezira NTMohamed Zaki Mehanna  55 ________________________6
El Shams NTGalal Mahmoud Sayed  54 ________________________7
El Gezira NTAllaa Ahmed Mohamed Ashour  53 ________________________8
Alexandria NTAhmed Galal Abou El Kheir  49 ________________________9
Shooting NTAmr Mohamed Samy Abdel Karim  48 ________________________10
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National Mastars Championships 2017/2018 - 14-Dec-17 to 15-Dec-17
Meet Program - 15-12-2017 Eve

Heat   8   Timed Finals...   (Event  29   Men 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Gzira Al Ward NTHassan Abdel Aziz Hassan  57 ________________________1
Heliopolis NTYaser Ahmed Al Maghraby  60 ________________________2
Maadi NTMohamed Sherif Amin  61 ________________________3
Heliopolis NTAhmed Ibrahim Edreis  62 ________________________4
Heliopolis NTAli Selim Al Halaby  64 ________________________5
Maadi NTHesham Galal Shehab  63 ________________________6
Heliopolis NTMohamed Sedky Nour El Din  61 ________________________7
El Gezira NTMohamed Ashraf Gamal Al Banna  61 ________________________8
El Gezira NTAhmed Morsy Mostafa Fahmy  57 ________________________9
El Gezira NTAbdalla Mahmoud Khalil  56 ________________________10

Heat   9 of 10   Timed Finals

Heliopolis NTMoaataz Mohamed Talaat  65 ________________________1
Maadi NTAbdel Sameia Abdel Hakim Ahmed  67 ________________________2
El Gezira NTTarik Ahmed Mongy Geiasa  71 ________________________3
Alexandria NTMohamed Abdel Fattah Al Sayed  72 ________________________4
Shooting NTMosaad Hassan Shehab  74 ________________________5
El Gezira NTMohamed Ragy Reda  72 ________________________6
Alexandria NTHassan Khameis Al Toumy  71 ________________________7
El Gezira NTAli Mohamed Hassan Eid  68 ________________________8
Shooting NTMoneir Hossein Eisa Abdel Raheim  65 ________________________9
Heliopolis NTMohamed Mosaad Faeid  65 ________________________10

Heat   10 of 10   Timed Finals

El Gezira NTHousam Zaki Fahmy  76 ________________________1
Alexandria NTKamal El Sayed Soliman  78 ________________________2
Ahly NTAli Kamel Ali Kamel  80 ________________________3
Shooting NTAhmed Mostafa  86 ________________________4
El Gezira NTEssam Abdel Aziz Naser  86 ________________________5
Alexandria NTFawzy Zaki  86 ________________________6
El Gezira NTAhmed Fouad Kamal Ahmed  84 ________________________7
Alexandria NTMoner Mohamed Abdel Salam  79 ________________________8
Heliopolis NTEhab Mohamed Abdel Hafeiz  77 ________________________9
El Gezira NTAhmed Mohamed Abdel Baset  75 ________________________10

Event  30   Women 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

25-29 Nation: 27.54 May Attef Ahly9-2016

30-34 Nation: 31.35 Reham Maher El Gezira9-2014

35-39 Nation: 32.44 Maha Fouad El Yacht9-2016

40-44 Nation: 36.65 Ranya Samy Sporting12-2015

45-49 Nation: 33.92 Sherwet Wafa El Gezira12-2015

50-54 Nation: 42.32 Caroul Mary El Gezira12-2015

55-59 Nation: 38.43 Nesrein Saad Sporting11-2016

60-64 Nation: 44.46 Neven Salah El Gezira3-2016

65-69 Nation: El Gezira3-2016 Soher El Attar43.13

70-74 Nation: Heliopolis12-2015 Nagwa Ghorab43.60

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Timed Finals

El Gezira NTHannya Hossam Nabil Ibrahim  20 ________________________4
Heliopolis NTEiabada Mohamed Essam  25 ________________________5
Alexandria NTMalak Hossam  22 ________________________6
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National Mastars Championships 2017/2018 - 14-Dec-17 to 15-Dec-17
Meet Program - 15-12-2017 Eve

Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  30   Women 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Shooting NTNesrein Houssein Mohamed  26 ________________________2
El Zamalek NTSoheir Abdel Monaeim Farag  27 ________________________3
Heliopolis NTBasant Sayed Mohamed Nasar  29 ________________________4
Maadi NTHaba Mohamed Selim  29 ________________________5
El Zamalek NTEsraa Al Housseiny Al Zoheiry  29 ________________________6
El Gezira NTMagda Ayman Mohamed Kamel  28 ________________________7
El Zohour NTEsraa Ahmed Shama  27 ________________________8
Heliopolis NTMena Naser Radwan  26 ________________________9

Heat   3 of 6   Timed Finals

Alexandria NTHanna Dweidar  32 ________________________1
El Gezira NTRiham Maher Loutfy  33 ________________________2
El Zamalek NTYassmin Saber Zaytoun  35 ________________________3
Alexandria NTYassmin Hamdy Emam  37 ________________________4
Shooting NTNevein Mahmoud Ali  40 ________________________5
El Zohour NTManatalah Morad Mohamed  37 ________________________6
Maadi NTDina Magdy Mohamed  36 ________________________7
Maadi NTSherok Sherif Al Shenawy  33 ________________________8
El Shams NTDina Adel Louweis  32 ________________________9
Heliopolis NTHebatalla Yehia Abdel Rahman  31 ________________________10

Heat   4 of 6   Timed Finals

Maadi NTSalma Mohamed Hassan  41 ________________________1
Heliopolis NTReham Abdel Kader Al Asar  45 ________________________2
Alexandria NTRania Samy Mohamed  46 ________________________3
Heliopolis NTNehad Nemr Shehata Bebawi  47 ________________________4
Heliopolis NTNevein Ibrahim Al Azazy  47 ________________________5
Heliopolis NTSherifa Abdel Rhman Amin  47 ________________________6
Alexandria NTSoah Mohamed Lotfy Shahein  46 ________________________7
Heliopolis NTJozyan Raouf Hakim  46 ________________________8
El Gezira NTNaglaa Naser El Din Anan  43 ________________________9
El Gezira NTMona Mahmoud Mohamed  41 ________________________10

Heat   5 of 6   Timed Finals

Heliopolis NTEman Hazem Abou Shabat  49 ________________________1
Gzira Al Ward NTElham Ali Mohamed Ibrahim  52 ________________________2
El Gezira NTFatma Mohamed Amin Beder  55 ________________________3
El Gezira NTGelan Ahmed Hassan Aly  55 ________________________4
El Gezira NTLobna Mohamed Labib Abdel Rahman  57 ________________________5
Heliopolis NTMaha Mahmoud Al Hkouly  56 ________________________6
Heliopolis NTOlla Ahmed Houssein Mosherif  55 ________________________7
El Gezira NTSeham Abdel Monaem Ahmed Khalil  54 ________________________8
Smoha NTSoria Kamal Abdalla  50 ________________________9
Heliopolis NTTateiana Betrouvna Ayloukheina  47 ________________________10

Heat   6 of 6   Timed Finals

El Gezira NTNeven Mohamed Khlel  61 ________________________1
El Gezira NTCourin Mary Safeitsh  70 ________________________2
Smoha NTWafa Abd El Khaleq Mansor  73 ________________________3
Heliopolis NTNagwa Yousef Gharab  74 ________________________4
El Gezira NTNabela Ahmed Sayed Ahmed  78 ________________________5
El Gezira NTNageya Salah El Din Zolfakar  74 ________________________6
Heliopolis NTSameha Kamal Seif El Nasr  74 ________________________7
El Gezira NTNadya Zakareia El Araby  71 ________________________8
Heliopolis NTMona Kamel Youseif  63 ________________________9
Heliopolis NTTateiana Veladeimer Kashkein  61 ________________________10
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National Mastars Championships 2017/2018 - 14-Dec-17 to 15-Dec-17
Meet Program - 15-12-2017 Eve

Event  31   Men 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

25-29 Nation: 1:04.80 Ahmed Kamal Maadi8-2014

30-34 Nation: 1:08.01 Ahmed Salah Nada Ahly8-2017

35-39 Nation: 1:10.61 Ayman Khatab Sporting3-2017

40-44 Nation: 1:26.35 Mahmoud Taha Gezira Al Ward3-2017

45-49 Nation: 1:25.23 Ayman Mohamed El Yacht3-2017

50-54 Nation: 1:24.86 Abdel Aziz Hashim Heliopolis8-2010

55-59 Nation: 1:25.00 Abdel Aziz Hashim Heliopolis6-2012

60-64 Nation: 1:28.13 Abdel Aziz hashim Abdel Aziz hashi9-2016

65-69 Nation: Cuez Canal12-2015 Ghareib Attiea1:37.64

70-74 Nation: El Gezira8-2017 Ahmed Al Ghazaly1:38.77

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Timed Finals

Gzira Al Ward NTMarwan Essam Ismail Ossman  20 ________________________4
Gzira Al Ward NTNour Essam Ismail Ossman  22 ________________________5
Alexandria NTDaly Dematrous  20 ________________________6

Heat   2 of 7   Timed Finals

Gzira Al Ward NTTaher Mohamed Taher  22 ________________________1
Alexandria NTAhmed Al Hasafy  24 ________________________2
El Shams NTMoaataz Bella Ali Abdel Mogeid  25 ________________________3
El Shams NTAhmed Mohamed Refaat  26 ________________________4
Alexandria NTIslam Mageid  27 ________________________5
El Gezira NTAmr Hossam Maher Sadek  26 ________________________6
Alexandria NTMohamed Emad Mohamed  25 ________________________7
6 October NTMarwan Gamal Mahmoud Mohamed  25 ________________________8
Gzira Al Ward NTMohamed Medhat Ahmed Shalaby  24 ________________________9

Heat   3 of 7   Timed Finals

Maadi NTAhmed Kamal Hafeiz  30 ________________________1
El Shams NTIslam Hany Ahmed  31 ________________________2
Alexandria NTMahmoud Hassan Al Toumy  33 ________________________3
Tanta NTAhmed Houssein Doura  35 ________________________4
Alexandria NTAhmed Khatab  38 ________________________5
El Shams NTMohamed Ahmed Galal El Din  36 ________________________6
Heliopolis NTAhmed Emad Mohamed Neihad  33 ________________________7
Alexandria NTMahmoud Mohamed Mossa  32 ________________________8
El Zohour NTZeyad Samy Raghib  31 ________________________9
Ahly NTMohamed Khaled Kamal  29 ________________________10

Heat   4 of 7   Timed Finals

Alexandria NTAhmed Ali Youseif  39 ________________________1
Maadi NTAhmed Hassan Abdou  40 ________________________2
Gzira Al Ward NTNagy Abdel Aziz Mohamed  41 ________________________3
Shooting NTMohamed Mahmoud Fahmy  43 ________________________4
Maadi NTOmar Mohamed Azouz  44 ________________________5
Heliopolis NTMohamed Abdel Kader Al Asar  43 ________________________6
Gzira Al Ward NTMahmoud Taha Mahmoud Shams  42 ________________________7
El Yacht NTGaser Mohamed Mahmoud  41 ________________________8
Maadi NTAnwar Sherif Ahmed Anwar  40 ________________________9
Alexandria NTAbdel Monaem Mohamed Khalaf  38 ________________________10



EgyptianSwimmingFederation-CairoStadium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:59 AM  13-Dec-17  Page 6

National Mastars Championships 2017/2018 - 14-Dec-17 to 15-Dec-17
Meet Program - 15-12-2017 Eve

Heat   5   Timed Finals...   (Event  31   Men 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Heliopolis NTYaser Aseim Mahmoud  44 ________________________1
Tanta NTAhmed Ali Mohamed Yousef  45 ________________________2
Heliopolis NTTarik Soultan Abou Ali  48 ________________________3
Shooting NTAmr Mohamed Samy Abdel Karim  48 ________________________4
El Gezira NTHossam Saad Hana Saad  54 ________________________5
Maadi NTHany Youseif Al Meseiry  53 ________________________6
Heliopolis NTMohamed Amin Desouky  48 ________________________7
El Yacht NTAyman Mohamed Said Al Cowedy  45 ________________________8
Shooting NTNabil Fayez Hanin  45 ________________________9
El Gezira NTTaeimour Ahmed Seifalla Ghaleb  44 ________________________10

Heat   6 of 7   Timed Finals

El Gezira NTAbdalla Mahmoud Khalil  56 ________________________1
Heliopolis NTKhaled Nasr El Din Reiad  57 ________________________2
Shooting NTMostafa Hassan Abou El Fotouh  59 ________________________3
Heliopolis NTAbdel Aziz Mohamed Hashim  61 ________________________4
Maadi NTHesham Galal Shehab  63 ________________________5
El Gezira NTHaeid Salah El Din Mohamed  61 ________________________6
El Zamalek NTYaser Mohamed Moner Abdel Aziz  61 ________________________7
Smoha NTHesham Mohamed  57 ________________________8
Heliopolis NTHesham Abdel Baky  56 ________________________9
El Gezira NTMohamed Zaki Mehanna  55 ________________________10

Heat   7 of 7   Timed Finals

Smoha NTAdel Yakout  65 ________________________1
Shooting NTAhmed Hany Yosef Ezz El Din  68 ________________________2
Tanta NTMohamed Sary Abdel Monaem  73 ________________________3
Maadi NTBaher Salah El Din Radwan  78 ________________________4
Suez Canal NTAl Sayed Mohamed Ahmed  85 ________________________5
El Gezira NTAhmed Fouad Kamal Ahmed  84 ________________________6
El Gezira NTHousam Zaki Fahmy  76 ________________________7
El Gezira NTAhmed Abdel Lattef Al Gazaly  70 ________________________8
Suez Canal NTTaher Khaled Abou Samra  67 ________________________9
Heliopolis NTMohamed Mosaad Faeid  65 ________________________10

Event  32   Women 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

25-29 Nation: 1:13.34 May Attef Ahly9-2016

30-34 Nation: 1:34.84 Hanaa Dwedar Sporting3-2017

35-39 Nation: 1:41.87 Sama Ali Sporting3-2016

40-44 Nation: 1:44.75 Rasha Youssef El Gezira3-2016

45-49 Nation: 1:37.79 Aesha Rashad El Gezira8-2014

50-54 Nation: 1:52.94 Caroul Mary El Gezira12-2015

55-59 Nation: 1:58.81 Mona Fouda Heliopolis12-2015

60-64 Nation: 1:58.23 Neven Salah El Gezira3-2016

65-69 Nation: El Gezira8-2014 Nadia Zakaria2:18.00

70-74 Nation: El Gezira9-2016 Nadia Zakaria2:17.73

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals

Alexandria NTNour Hany Abou El Azzm  21 ________________________2
Ahly NTDalia Samier Ahmed  25 ________________________3
Smoha NTYassmin Mohamed Amin  30 ________________________4
El Gezira NTRiham Maher Loutfy  33 ________________________5
Alexandria NTHanna Dweidar  32 ________________________6
El Zamalek NTEsraa Al Housseiny Al Zoheiry  29 ________________________7
Heliopolis NTEiabada Mohamed Essam  25 ________________________8
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National Mastars Championships 2017/2018 - 14-Dec-17 to 15-Dec-17
Meet Program - 15-12-2017 Eve

Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  32   Women 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

El Gezira NTRasha Yousef Mohamed  43 ________________________1
Heliopolis NTJozyan Raouf Hakim  46 ________________________2
Heliopolis NTSherifa Abdel Rhman Amin  47 ________________________3
Heliopolis NTEman Hazem Abou Shabat  49 ________________________4
Gzira Al Ward NTElham Ali Mohamed Ibrahim  52 ________________________5
Heliopolis NTManal Fawzi Gadalla  52 ________________________6
El Gezira NTAesha Ahmed Abdel Salam  49 ________________________7
Alexandria NTSoah Mohamed Lotfy Shahein  46 ________________________8
El Gezira NTNaglaa Naser El Din Anan  43 ________________________9
Maadi NTSalma Mohamed Hassan  41 ________________________10

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals

El Gezira NTGelan Ahmed Hassan Aly  55 ________________________1
Heliopolis NTNeven Ramez Al Nagar  57 ________________________2
Heliopolis NTMona Kamel Youseif  63 ________________________3
El Gezira NTNadya Zakareia El Araby  71 ________________________4
El Gezira NTNabela Ahmed Sayed Ahmed  78 ________________________5
Heliopolis NTMadeha Mohamed Sherif  74 ________________________6
Maadi NTDouriea Ahmed Nazzmy  66 ________________________7
Heliopolis NTTateiana Veladeimer Kashkein  61 ________________________8
El Gezira NTLameia Ahmed Maher  56 ________________________9
El Gezira NTFatma Mohamed Amin Beder  55 ________________________10

Event  35   Men 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

25-29 Nation: 29.20 Omar Hesham Sporting3-2017

30-34 Nation: 28.76 Islam Refaie El Zohour3-2017

35-39 Nation: 32.64 Mohamed Al Amrousy Sporting3-2017

40-44 Nation: 34.02 Hany Farok Tanta8-2017

45-49 Nation: 32.16 Amin Ahmed Ahly6-2012

50-54 Nation: 32.52 Amin Ahmed Amin Amer Ahly3-2016

55-59 Nation: 37.75 Tarik Ahmed Heliopolis3-2017

60-64 Nation: 36.49 Montaser Awad Ahly11-2016

65-69 Nation: Cuez Canal3-2017 Ghareib Attiea36.37

70-74 Nation: El Gezira8-2015 Ahmed Abdel Baset38.75

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Timed Finals

Alexandria NTAli Sary  22 ________________________3
El Gezira NTMahmoud Mohamed Fatthy  23 ________________________4
El Zamalek NTOmar Abdel Hamed Al Khouly  26 ________________________5
Gzira Al Ward NTMohamed Hesham Mohamed  25 ________________________6
Alexandria NTMohamed Hesham Al Laboudy  22 ________________________7
Alexandria NTSeif El Din Mraeit  22 ________________________8

Heat   2 of 7   Timed Finals

Alexandria NTOmar Hesham Farouk  26 ________________________1
El Zamalek NTHossam Mohamed Hany Ibrahim  28 ________________________2
El Gezira NTMohamed Houssein Abdel Lateif  31 ________________________3
El Zohour NTAmr Samy Ahmed  31 ________________________4
El Zohour NTAhmed Hafeiz Sharaf El Din  31 ________________________5
Tanta NTLoway Ismail Raghib Hafez  31 ________________________6
El Zohour NTAhmed Houssny Ahmed  31 ________________________7
El Zohour NTIslam Mohamed Taha  30 ________________________8
El Rowad NTEslam Aziz Abdel Mohaymein  26 ________________________9
El Gezira NTMahmoud Mohamed Essam  26 ________________________10
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National Mastars Championships 2017/2018 - 14-Dec-17 to 15-Dec-17
Meet Program - 15-12-2017 Eve

Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  35   Men 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Heliopolis NTTarik Mohamed Talaat Al Sayed  32 ________________________1
El Zamalek NTKhaled Hawas  34 ________________________2
Alexandria NTAhmed Khatab  38 ________________________3
Gzira Al Ward NTMohamed Saad Ibrahim  39 ________________________4
Heliopolis NTMohamed Ali Al Medany  39 ________________________5
Alexandria NTAhmed Ali Youseif  39 ________________________6
Alexandria NTHaytham Hazeim  39 ________________________7
El Gezira NTYaser Mohamed Mohamd Al Saeidy  37 ________________________8
Alexandria NTMahmoud Hassan Al Toumy  33 ________________________9
El Shams NTMahmoud Mohamed Refaat  32 ________________________10

Heat   4 of 7   Timed Finals

Shooting NTMohamed Sayed Al Nassag  40 ________________________1
Nasr City NTMarwa Abdel Razeik  41 ________________________2
Maadi NTAmr Yosry Ahmed  43 ________________________3
Heliopolis NTHesham Salah Alam  45 ________________________4
Heliopolis NTTarek Hassan Bakry  46 ________________________5
Shooting NTNabil Fayez Hanin  45 ________________________6
Tanta NTAhmed Ali Mohamed Yousef  45 ________________________7
Tanta NTHany Farouk Mostafa Abdel Hamed  43 ________________________8
Gzira Al Ward NTAmr Ali Mohamed Ibrahim  41 ________________________9
Tanta NTMohamed Abdel Salam Hegazy  40 ________________________10

Heat   5 of 7   Timed Finals

Heliopolis NTAser Yassin Mohamed Barakat  53 ________________________1
El Gezira NTAhmed Morsy Mostafa Fahmy  57 ________________________2
El Gezira NTMohamed Ashraf Gamal Al Banna  61 ________________________3
Heliopolis NTAli Selim Al Halaby  64 ________________________4
Smoha NTAdel Yakout  65 ________________________5
Shooting NTMoneir Hossein Eisa Abdel Raheim  65 ________________________6
Shooting NTAl Sayed Mohamed Bouraie  63 ________________________7
Heliopolis NTYaser Ahmed Al Maghraby  60 ________________________8
El Gezira NTHossam Saad Hana Saad  54 ________________________9
Heliopolis NTWaled Mohamed Fatthy  53 ________________________10

Heat   6 of 7   Timed Finals

El Gezira NTNagy Mohamed Hamed Ashmawy  68 ________________________1
Shooting NTHatem Omar Sedk  69 ________________________2
El Gezira NTTarik Ahmed Mongy Geiasa  71 ________________________3
El Gezira NTMohamed Ragy Reda  72 ________________________4
El Gezira NTAhmed Mohamed Abdel Baset  75 ________________________5
Alexandria NTMarwan Mokhtar Ghazawy  73 ________________________6
Alexandria NTHassan Khameis Al Toumy  71 ________________________7
El Gezira NTAhmed Abdel Lattef Al Gazaly  70 ________________________8
Suez Canal NTGhareib Atteia Ahmed Awny  69 ________________________9
Smoha NTAl Sayed Ali Helal  67 ________________________10
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National Mastars Championships 2017/2018 - 14-Dec-17 to 15-Dec-17
Meet Program - 15-12-2017 Eve

Heat   7   Timed Finals...   (Event  35   Men 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Heliopolis NTBaheig Boshra Meikhaeil  77 ________________________1
Alexandria NTKamal El Sayed Soliman  78 ________________________2
Ahly NTAli Kamel Ali Kamel  80 ________________________3
El Gezira NTAhmed Fouad Kamal Ahmed  84 ________________________4
Alexandria NTFawzy Zaki  86 ________________________5
Suez Canal NTAl Sayed Mohamed Ahmed  85 ________________________6
El Gezira NTMahmoud Fahmy Souliman  80 ________________________7
Alexandria NTMoner Mohamed Abdel Salam  79 ________________________8
El Gezira NTMohamed Fadel Waheba  78 ________________________9
Shooting NTSalah El Din Mostafa Al Saba  75 ________________________10

Event  36   Women 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

25-29 Nation: 33.93 Dina Mostafa El Gezira3-2016

30-34 Nation: 38.77 Hanaa Dwedar Sporting3-2017

35-39 Nation: 39.52 Maha Fouad El Yacht11-2016

40-44 Nation: 41.18 Ranya Samy Sporting12-2015

45-49 Nation: 37.60 Neven El Sherbeny Heliopolis12-2015

50-54 Nation: 46.88 Mary Al Hag Sporting9-2016

55-59 Nation: 48.69 Nazla Fidalla Ahly12-2015

60-64 Nation: 48.80 Neven Salah El Gezira3-2016

65-69 Nation: El Gezira3-2016 Soher El Attar47.45

70-74 Nation: Heliopolis8-2014 Nagwa Ghorab54.31

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals

Alexandria NTNour Hany Abou El Azzm  21 ________________________4
Alexandria NTSalma Hasouna  22 ________________________5
Alexandria NTMalak Hossam  22 ________________________6

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals

Heliopolis NTEiabada Mohamed Essam  25 ________________________1
Maadi NTHoda Ismail Mahmoud  26 ________________________2
El Gezira NTMagda Ayman Mohamed Kamel  28 ________________________3
Heliopolis NTHebatalla Yehia Abdel Rahman  31 ________________________4
Maadi NTSherok Sherif Al Shenawy  33 ________________________5
Alexandria NTHanna Dweidar  32 ________________________6
Heliopolis NTBasant Sayed Mohamed Nasar  29 ________________________7
Heliopolis NTRadwa Ibrahim Abdelhak  28 ________________________8
Shooting NTNesrein Houssein Mohamed  26 ________________________9

Heat   3 of 5   Timed Finals

Alexandria NTYassmin Hamdy Emam  37 ________________________1
Shooting NTNevein Mahmoud Ali  40 ________________________2
Maadi NTMaha Abdel Rahman Mohamed  42 ________________________3
El Gezira NTNaglaa Naser El Din Anan  43 ________________________4
Alexandria NTRania Samy Mohamed  46 ________________________5
Heliopolis NTJozyan Raouf Hakim  46 ________________________6
El Gezira NTRasha Yousef Mohamed  43 ________________________7
El Gezira NTMona Mahmoud Mohamed  41 ________________________8
Gzira Al Ward NTDoaa Mohamed Abdel Kader  38 ________________________9
Maadi NTDina Magdy Mohamed  36 ________________________10
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National Mastars Championships 2017/2018 - 14-Dec-17 to 15-Dec-17
Meet Program - 15-12-2017 Eve

Heat   4   Timed Finals...   (Event  36   Women 20 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Heliopolis NTSherifa Abdel Rhman Amin  47 ________________________1
Maadi NTNadein Ali Azmy  48 ________________________2
Gzira Al Ward NTElham Ali Mohamed Ibrahim  52 ________________________3
Heliopolis NTOlla Ahmed Houssein Mosherif  55 ________________________4
El Gezira NTLobna Mohamed Labib Abdel Rahman  57 ________________________5
Heliopolis NTMaha Mahmoud Al Hkouly  56 ________________________6
Heliopolis NTManal Fawzi Gadalla  52 ________________________7
El Gezira NTAesha Ahmed Abdel Salam  49 ________________________8
Heliopolis NTNehad Nemr Shehata Bebawi  47 ________________________9
Heliopolis NTTateiana Betrouvna Ayloukheina  47 ________________________10

Heat   5 of 5   Timed Finals

El Gezira NTNeven Mohamed Khlel  61 ________________________1
Heliopolis NTGelan Akl Fawzy  62 ________________________2
El Gezira NTCourin Mary Safeitsh  70 ________________________3
Heliopolis NTNagwa Yousef Gharab  74 ________________________4
El Gezira NTNabela Ahmed Sayed Ahmed  78 ________________________5
El Gezira NTNageya Salah El Din Zolfakar  74 ________________________6
Heliopolis NTMadeha Mohamed Sherif  74 ________________________7
Maadi NTDouriea Ahmed Nazzmy  66 ________________________8
Heliopolis NTTateiana Veladeimer Kashkein  61 ________________________9
Heliopolis NTNeven Ramez Al Nagar  57 ________________________10

Event  37   Men 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

25-29 Nation: 55.63 Marwan Adel8-2017

30-34 Nation: 56.43 Mostafa Ateif Ahly8-2015

35-39 Nation: 1:04.73 Omar El Hamawy El Gezira6-2012

40-44 Nation: 1:07.71 Mohamed Mostafa El Gzezira8-2017

45-49 Nation: 1:21.80 Ayman Mohamed El Yacht3-2017

50-54 Nation: 1:25.36 Patrick Scott Maadi11-2016

55-59 Nation: 1:15.53 Osama Ahmed Momtaz El Gizera3-2017

60-64 Nation: 1:45.57 Ali Selim Heliopolis12-2015

65-69 Nation: Sporting12-2015 Khameis Al Adawy1:41.68

70-74 Nation: El Gezira8-2010 Ahmed Abdel Baset1:41.18

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

Gzira Al Ward NTNour Essam Ismail Ossman  22 ________________________1
Gzira Al Ward NTMohamed Hesham Mohamed  25 ________________________2
Alexandria NTOmar Hesham Farouk  26 ________________________3
Alexandria NTIslam Mageid  27 ________________________4
Alexandria NTAhmed Abdel Rahim  32 ________________________5
El Shams NTAdhma Ali Abdel Mogeid  27 ________________________6
Alexandria NTAdham Hossam Mohamed  27 ________________________7
Alexandria NTMohamed Emad Mohamed  25 ________________________8
Gzira Al Ward NTTaher Mohamed Taher  22 ________________________9
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National Mastars Championships 2017/2018 - 14-Dec-17 to 15-Dec-17
Meet Program - 15-12-2017 Eve

Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  37   Men 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

El Zohour NTSherif Adel Ramsis  33 ________________________1
Alexandria NTMahmoud Hassan Al Toumy  33 ________________________2
El Gezira NTMohamed Magdy Ibrahim  34 ________________________3
Alexandria NTAmr Al Arousy  38 ________________________4
Tanta NTHany Farouk Mostafa Abdel Hamed  43 ________________________5
El Yacht NTAshraf Mohamed Said  42 ________________________6
Shooting NTWaled Ahmed Fouad  36 ________________________7
El Zohour NTAli Hassan Ali Hassan  34 ________________________8
Heliopolis NTAmr Mohamed Al Akad  33 ________________________9
El Zamalek NTAbdel Rahman Mohamed Loutfy  32 ________________________10

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

Heliopolis NTTarek Hassan Bakry  46 ________________________1
Suez Canal NTHesham Hany Abdel Haleim  47 ________________________2
Heliopolis NTYouseif Hesham Goumaa  49 ________________________3
Alexandria NTMohssein Fatthy Abou El Wafa  55 ________________________4
El Gezira NTOsama Ahmed Momtaz  57 ________________________5
Heliopolis NTAshraf Al Sayed Younes  56 ________________________6
Alexandria NTSaid Al Emam  51 ________________________7
Heliopolis NTTarik Soultan Abou Ali  48 ________________________8
El Gezira NTKarim Assem Mohamed Abou El Enein 46 ________________________9
Shooting NTMohamed Mahmoud Fahmy  43 ________________________10

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

Heliopolis NTAbdel Aziz Mohamed Hashim  61 ________________________1
Heliopolis NTHany Kamal Nasar  65 ________________________2
Heliopolis NTIbrahim Ahmed Zaki  67 ________________________3
Tanta NTMohamed Sary Abdel Monaem  73 ________________________4
El Gezira NTNabil Nagy Ahmed Roushdy  80 ________________________5
Alexandria NTAhmed Gawad Hamada  78 ________________________6
Suez Canal NTKamal Metwally Mandour  70 ________________________7
Maadi NTAbdel Sameia Abdel Hakim Ahmed  67 ________________________8
Shooting NTAttef Fouad Eshak  62 ________________________9
Maadi NTAmr Abdellateif Al Ghabash  60 ________________________10

Event  38   Women 20 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

25-29 Nation: 1:25.51 Dina Mostafa El Gezira12-2015

30-34 Nation: 1:33.76 Hoda Mohamed El Gezira12-2015

35-39 Nation: 1:29.62 Hoda Mohamed El Gezira3-2017

40-44 Nation: 1:47.88 Suzan Mohamed Shooting9-2016

45-49 Nation: 1:45.27 Sherwet Wafa El Gezira12-2015

50-54 Nation: 2:10.83 Caroul Mary El Gezira12-2015

55-59 Nation: 2:20.73 Mona Abou Ali Sporting11-2016

65-69 Nation: 2:23.58 Soher El Attar El Gezira12-2015

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

Alexandria NTNour Hany Abou El Azzm  21 ________________________3
El Gezira NTHoda Mohamed Fouad Al Redy  36 ________________________4
El Gezira NTNaglaa Naser El Din Anan  43 ________________________5
Maadi NTMaha Abdel Rahman Mohamed  42 ________________________6
Maadi NTHaidy Hesham Hanafy  28 ________________________7
El Gezira NTHannya Hossam Nabil Ibrahim  20 ________________________8


